Mar 29 2024 (13:42) India Rail Info 1

Firozpur Cantt.-Hoshiarpur DEMU/74926 - DEMU - NR
JRC/Jalandhar Cantt. Junction to HSX/Hoshiarpur
1h 11m - 38 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 11:15 2 |1 0 53 [199 [NR
2 MFM  |Mahalam 11:27 11:28 im (0 |1 11 61 NR
3 MWX |Mallanwala Khas 11:41 11:42 Tm |0 |1 24 |59 |207 |NR
4 |MXH |Makhu 12:00 12:02 2m |0 |1 42 |55 |211 |[NR
5 GOD |Gidarpindi 12:21 12:22 im (0 |1 59 |52 NR
6 LNK  |Lohian Khas Junction 12:30 12:35 5m (0 |1 66 |72 |214 |NR
7  |SQR |Sultanpur Lodhi 12:40 12:42 2m (0 |1 72 |47 [215 |NR
8 |DDY |Dudwindi 12:51 12:52 im (0 |1 79 |54 NR
9 |PA Pajian 12:57 12:59 2m |0 |1 83 |47 NR
10 |HSQ |Hussainpur 13:06 13:08 2m |1 |1 89 |24 [224 |NR
11 |RCF  |Kapurthala Rail Coach 13:13 13:15 2m |1 |1 91 52 |224 [NR

Factory
12 |KXH |Kapurthala 13:22 13:24 2m |2 |1 97 |42 [229 |NR
13 |KW Khojewala 13:36 13:38 2m |1 |1 105 |28 |234 [NR
14 |DAVJ gA%Col/ege Jalandhar 13:57 13:58 m |1 | 114 |6 235 |NR

a
15 |JUC |Jalandhar City Junction 14:30 14:35 5m [0 |1 117 |40 |237 |NR
16 |(JRC Jalandhar Cantt. 14:42 14:44 2m |0 |1 122 |57 |236 [NR

Junction
17 |BLND |Bolina Doaba 14:50 14:51 im [0 |1 128 |44 NR
18 |KUPR |Khurdpur 15:07 15:09 2m |0 |1 139 |22 |288 [NR
19 |SCQ |Sham Chaurasi 15:24 15:26 2m [0 |1 145 |60 (253 |NR
20 [NAS |Nasrala 15:34 15:36 2m |0 |1 153 |23 NR
21 |HSX |[Hoshiarpur 15:55 0 [ 160 |- 299 |NR

Mar 29 2024 (13:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



